EMBRACE EQUIP CHALLENGE

LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL

BELL SCHEDULE
2023-2024
Period O 727 am - 823 am
Period 1 830 am-9:28 am
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Lunch 1243 pm-T113 pm
Period 5 120 pm =217 pm
Period 6 224 pm-321 pm
Period 7 328 pm — 426 pm
Collaborative Day Bell Schedule Assembly Day Bell Schedule
Period O 727 am - 823 am Period O 727 am - 823 am
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Period 2 9:25am - 1013 am Period 2A 9:26 am -1014 am
Period 3 10:220 am - 11:08 am Period 2B 10:21am - 11:09 am
Period 4 115 am -12:03 pm Period 3 116 am - 12:04 pm
Lunch 12:.03 pm - 12:33 pm Lunch 12:04 pm - 12:34 pm
Period 5 12:40 pm - 1:27 pm Period 4 12:41 pm - 129 pm
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EMBRACE EQUIP CHALLENGE

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
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Monday, January 22 through Friday, January 26, 2024

Monday, January 22 - Review Day (Minimum Day)

Tuesday, January 23 - Final Examinations - Minimum Day

1st Period 8:30 am - 10:30 am
Passing Period 10:30 am - 10:37 am
2nd Period 10:37 am - 12:37 pm
Wednesday, January 24 - Final Examinations - Minimum Day
3rd Period 8:30 am - 10:30 am
Passing Period 10:30 am - 10:37 am

4th Period 10:37 am - 12:37 pm

Thursday, January 25 - Final Examinations - Minimum Day

Sth Period 830 am -10:30 am
Passing Period 10:30 am - 10:37 am

6th Period 10:37 am - 12:37 pm

Friday, January 26 - Make-Up Exams* - Minimum Day
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EMBRACE EQUIP CHALLENGE

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

SECOND SEMESTER
12th Grade Final Examination Schedule

Monday, June 3 through Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Monday, June 3 1st and 2nd periods

Tuesday, June 4 3rd and 4th periods
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9th - T1ith Grades Final Examination Schedule
Friday, June 7 - Review Day - Minimum Day
Monday, June 10 - Final Examinations - Minimum Day
1st Period 830 am -10:30 am

Passing Period 10:30 am - 10:37 am

2nd Period 10:37 am - 12:37 pm
Tuesday, June 11 - Final Examinations - Minimum Day

3rd Period 830am -10:30 am
Passing Period 10:30 am -10:37 am

4th Period 10:37 am - 12:37 pm
Wednesday, June 12 - Final Examinations - Minimum Day

5th Period 830 am -10:30 am
Passing Period 10:30 am -10:37 am

6th Period 10:37 am - 12:37 pm



